
The cows that finished protein records of 770 or more pounds in
April in Lancaster DHIA are listed as follows: Lancaster

\

AGE DAYS NILK PROT
PRO-
TEIN

\

FAT FAT 'DHLAOWNER - COW'S NAME
JAKES E OBERHOLTZER

22

BREED

305 29,553
305 27,877
305 25,794

3.3 976
3.4 942
3.5 914

JOHN H HOWARD
KAY
REINDE

J RAY RANCK

305 31,066
305 24,505

3.8 1171
4.3 1050 NATE+TRISH STOLTZFOS

37
251

3.1
3.3

888
812305 29,781

305 28,195
273 23,306
305 25,049
305 25,693

3.3 977
2.8 800
3.4 800
3.1 778
3.6 927

BDRK-DELL FARN
11
234
224

RH
EH
m

3-10
6-2
6-10

305
305
305

30,303 2.9 885
28,210 3.1 869
24,436 3.2 778

RAYHOND AND GLENN
101
49
106

AHOS E STOLTZFOS
FLO305 26,363

305 27,392
305 24,339

3.7 984
3.7 1007
3.9 955

25,745 3.4 885
KENTON L SWEIGART

162 27,184 3.2 882
KICHASD N SADDER

HARDEN
JOHN E COLEMAN JK

LONI
CIS
LADY

305 27,911 3.6 1014
EUGENE ( SUSAN HESS

BONITA
ROSE
LAVERN
KELLY
ABBIE

305 28,054
305 27,598
305 27,025
291 26,310
305 25,566

3.3 939
3.3 918
3.2 860
4.2 1098
3.5 891

KEN + LISA HIKER
ELAINE
HOLLY

VERNON R DHBLE + SON
LAKE
ETHEL
LAVON2
LESLIE

THOHAS C LAPP
LOIS
PEPRON

DALE R HERSHEY
RUSTY
JULIE

DENA
HONI

305 28,704
305 26,158

3.8 1086
3.5 906

3-
4-
5-
2-3

305 29,473
305 26,402
305 24,355
305 22,216

3.0
3.2
3.4
3.5

890
832
831
771

2.1 626
3.6 951
3.9 950
3.3 743

JEFFREY L AUNGST
SUNDAN 5-10

(Turn to

ROHRERS
THE COMPLETE SEED STORE

Farm--Garden--Flower--Lawn Grass Seeds
CROP PROTECTANT

PRODUCTS
ROHRER'S FANCY LAWN GRASS

FOR A GREENER. FINER LAWN

ECONOMICAL ONELB. COVERS 250 Sg. FT.
1 lb. box *4.49 10 lb. bag *34.69
3 lb. box *11.99 25 lb. bag *84.19

1.8 oz. Pk.
$ 2.75

2 Lb. Bag
$37.50

5 Lb. *18.50
4 Lb. $27.80

2'/. Gal.
$216.00

5 Gal. *27.50
« Lb. *35.80
2 Lb. $ 19.00

SOZ. *10.75
s Lb. *37.25

Malathlon 2SW 5 Lb. *12.25
Marlate SOW 4 Lb. *lB.OO
Plyac Spraad/Stlckar ...1 Gal. 28.50
Rldomll 2E 1 Qt. *46.50

8 Oz. *9.50
.i ot. *9.95

AV-70 Plua Algaeclda Gal *19.50
Carbamate 76 10 Lb. *49.50

s Lb. *29.75
Itotox Seed

Agrox D-L Plus.
Benlite SO DF...
Captan SOW
Dacthal 75W.

ROHRER’S GOOD TURF LAWN
GRASS SEEDDormant Oil..

Davrlnol SOW GOOD GENERAL PURPOSE MIXTURE
Guthlon SOW.
Lannate 1 LB. COVERS 250 SQ. FT.
Lorsban SO

1 lb box $3.69
$9.49

$26.39
$63.39

Of VoluoUe Nutrients?
3 lb. box

10 lb. bag

Agrlmycln 17
Foam Card ....

25 lb bag With
SILO SYMROHRER’S SPORT TURF

1 lb boxImldan SOW *2.99
*7.69

10 Ib. bag... . *21.99
25 lb bag *52.493 lb. box

1 Lb.
$9.95Treater (F)

4 Lb. *25.00
Manzata 200 DF 6 Lb. *19.80
Orthena Ornamantall Lb. *14.79
Orthena Tobacco ....1 Lb. 11.50
Charge Starter Solution

(8-32-5) 5 Gal. *15.50/Gal.
Pramltol 1 Gal. *28.50
Pyrenone Crop Spray.ol. *59.50
Roundup Qt. *42.79
Roundup 1 Gal. *95.00
Roundup.. 2'/t Gal. Jug * 128.75
Savin SOW 5 Lb. *19.75
Dlpal Qt. *9.75
Waedar 64 1 Gal. *15.50

Ktrmex DF.. SHADY LAWN GRASS MIXTURE
Best For Shaded Areas

1 lb Box *3.29
*8.29

10 lb Bag .... *23.19
25 lb Bag *55.49

• onhoncas foroga portability
• non-toxic lo livestock

3 lb. Box

Highland Pasture Mixture so m. b*s 75.00
Waterway Grass Seed Mixture so ib.b. g

Horse Pasture Mixture » id. b. B .50
Harold Eby
Rt. 3 Box 169

Cleervllle, PA 15535
Leslie Yoder
796 Bolltvuo Ava.

Gap, PA 17527
717-442-5448

Stanley W. Carper
RD 1 Box 236

Tyrono, PA 16686
814-684-3465

Over 150 Proven Varieties
For Our Growing Area! 814-767-9651

STORE HOURS P. I. ROHRER & PRO., INC.7:30 A.M.
to

5:00 P.M.
Saturday

7:30 A.M. to 12 NOON
Smoketown, Pa. Ph: 717-299-2571

FAX 717-299-5347

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For April

LancasterDa/ry HardimprovementAssoc.
1592O/cfL/no Ref. Mmnhe/m, PA 17545

(717J655-5950
®-H 5-7 305 28,303
Gi-H 5-1 305 24,510

ATTENTION
WOOD SHOP OWNERS

Interested in burning your waste and making
heat. Here's a different heating system.

Burn your scrap wood, sawdust and papers.
Heat your shop as well as your home.

If interested please call or write:
OUTDOOR HEAT INC.

RD 4 BOX 4262 A
Mohnton, PA 19540

(610) 856-1386 Rod or Kathy
Woodmaster

Are You Robbing Your Forages

/# Your Forage Guardian"
* a natural product containing no harmful chomicots or

aids

Sylvan Smoker
Rt. 1 Box 12 Zook Rd.

Atglen, PA 19310
315-803-3831

Melvin M. Lapp
250 Little Beevsr Rd.
Straeburg, PA 17579

717-687-8637

3.7 100'

29,709 3.0 878 3.4 1001
26,146 3.3 851 3.4 89'
23,912 3.2 771 3.6 861

26,787 3.3 876 3.8 10K
24,615 3.2 776 3.8 92)

30,015 2.9 875 3.3 991
26,920 3.2 851 3.5 94:
23,849 3.2 775 3.3 78)

25,838 3.0 772 4.3 111:

305 28,773 3.0 873 3.1 87'
’ag« A36)

Protect Your Forage Investmei

• allows you to bale bay at up to 21% moisture and still
maintain sofa storage conditions

• a definitehedge against bod weather
• reduce nutrient losses which occur during harvesting

and storage

• highar landing volua, duo to lots loot loss
* non*corroslva to aqulpmant
* ooslly oppllod with Gandy Applicator
• holps ansilad crops to rotain a highar porcantago of th<

original dry mattar. onorgy and othar nutriants
• raally works on squara orround balad hay, hoyloga, a

silogo and high moistura groins

FOR MOKE INFO. CONTACT THE REPRESENTATIVE WEAR YOU:

~X , Telephone (216) 683-2732
Symo-Llfe, Inc. Toll Free 1-800-544-7122 (in Ohio)

] 3507 US 62 Toll Free 1-800-368-6682(outside Ohio]
U] Millersburg, Ohio 44654 ,x 893-3317

GR-H

GR-H

RH
RH
RH

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
RH
RH

BRDBACHER
RH
RH
RH

RH
RH
GR-H
RH
GR-H

Diquat

3-1
5-9
3-5

4-7
4-4

3-
8-8
4-

3-9
2-9
2-11
8-10
2-9

4-
5-

3.3
3.3
3.3

3.0
3.2

983
914
848

943
790

3.6
3.2
3.2

3.3

938
871
785

3.1
3.1

890
811

3-6

3-5

3-5
3-3
2-3

4-3
3-10

4-3
4-9
3-3
7-10

305

305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305
305
305

3.0
3.4

1.8
2.4
3.2

3.3

54:
681
77!


